
 

Signposts Along the Trail to Self-Discovery 
  
9/1/16 

8333 Little River Tpk., Annandale 8333 Little River Tpk., Annandale 



 

2 



 

3 



 

4 



 

5 



 

6 



 

7 

Nicholas Wassum and Descendants, Smyth County, 
Virginia and Beyond 
Nicholas Wassum and Descendants, Smyth County, 
Virginia and Beyond 
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Nicholas Wassum and Descendants, Smyth 
County, Virginia and Beyond 
 
By Irene Wassum Owens 
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Global Leader in Family History and Consumer Genomics 



 
 

Family history made simple and affordable with access 
to more than 4.5 billion digital records 
 
 
The web’s premier collection of original military records. 
 
 
The official research arm of Ancestry. Professional 
genealogists with extensive research and genealogical 
experience. 
 
 
Find historical newspapers from the 1700s–2000s across 
the United States and beyond.  
 
 
 

 

Family of brands  



 

Data drives our business 

• 18 billion digitized historical records 

• 80 million family trees 

• 8 billion profiles 

• 300 million sharable photos, documents and written stories 

• 10 petabytes of data 



 

Record data leads to hints and discoveries 

• Over 20 years and $200 
million invested 

• 70% is effectively proprietary 

• Nearly 200 record categories 

• 18+ billion historical records, 
80+ million family trees, 300+ 
million user-uploaded photos 
and docs 

 

 

 

  

 
  

• Intelligent searching 

• Learning algorithms “hint” 
records and ancestors 

• “Big Tree” further 
strengthens moat  

• Social sharing and 
collaboration 

Content Tools “Discoveries” 



 

•Digitized historical content 
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 Marriage 

Adam B Snavely 

and  

Mary Jane Aker  

were married  

12 Feb 1858 

  



 

Who was this family? 

 

 

Adam Boyd Snavely 

 

 

Nicholas Snavely  

 

 

Adam Snavely  

 

 

John Snavely  

 

 

Barbara Snavely  

 

 

Philip Aker  

 

 

Mary Jane Aker 

 

 

Mary Jane Emma 

Snavely 
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1890 Census Veterans Schedules 

 



 

1890 Census Veterans Schedules 

 

Bottom portion of the same page from  
1890 Census Veterans Schedules on Ancestry.com 
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•Digitized historical content 

•Tech and product experience 

 



 

  

 

29 



 

  

30 



 

  

 

31 



 

  

32 



 

  

33 



 

 

 

•Digitized historical content 

•Tech and product experience 

•AncestryDNA 
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•Digitized historical content 

•Tech and product experience 

•AncestryDNA 

•Consumer engagement 
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